

TRUCK SCALES PROJECT

CONTRACT NO. 8465

DATE: 8/22/19

**Cream City Concrete
Contractors**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
Section B: Proposal Page			
10701.0 - Traffic Control - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
10911.0 - Mobilization - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
20101.0 - Excavation Cut - CY	155.00	\$38.70	\$5,998.50
20214.0 - Select Fill, Crushed Stone, Grade #2 - TON	300.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00
20219.0 - Breaker Run Base, Grade #5 - TON	21.00	\$23.80	\$499.80
21017.0 - Silt Sock (8 inch) - Complete - LF	300.00	\$5.43	\$1,629.00
90000.0 - Remove Existing Asphalt Pavement - SF	3000.00	\$2.03	\$6,090.00
90001.0 - Excavate and Re-install Existing Base Material - CY	100.00	\$16.00	\$1,600.00
90002.0 - Concrete Work (Ramps & Scale Foundation Slab) - SF	2000.00	\$12.85	\$25,700.00
90003.0 - Concrete Work (Scale Pan) - SF	575.00	\$8.69	\$4,996.75
10 Items	Totals		\$56,714.05